Lightology

BRAND kdIn

DESCRIPTION

The Kushi Wall / Ceiling offers a playful design with
a modern edge, perfect for a variety of interior
styles. Features two layers of blown Opal glass,
with an accent rod stem that creates a silhouette
reminiscent of a candied apple.

SHADE COLOR Opal
BODY FINISH Black
WATTAGE 55W
DIMMER Standard 120V
DIMENSIONS 6.3"W x 6.3"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/5.5W/120V LED

600 lumens
109.09
2700K
80 CRI

KUN364391

Kushi Wall / Ceiling Light

SPEC #

KUN364391

@ € A
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https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=364376&option_id=364391
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